
 
INVITATION TO BID 

CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 
 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents 

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document 

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened 
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type 
of Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Informatio

n Copy 
Download 

Link 
Materials 

Lakvijaya Power 
Plant 

LV/T/2020/0402 
 

Purchasing of power and control cables for CW pump emergency power supply 
project 

18/11/2020 
14.00hr. 

Lakvijaya 
Procurement 
Committee 

Power Plant Manager 
Lakvijaya Power Plant 

Ceylon Electricity Board 
Narakkalliya 
Norochcholai 

LKR 2,500.00 
Prospective 
bidders are 
requested to 

pay this 
amount to the 
Peoples Bank 

Acc. No. 
20420014008

5134 
of General 
Manager, 

CEB and to 
provide the 

receipt. 

LKR 
100, 000.00 

Power Plant Manager 
Lakvijaya Power Plant 

Ceylon Electricity Board 
Narakkalliya 
Norochcholai 

Power Plant Manager 
Lakvijaya Power Plant 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board 

Narakkalliya 
Norochcholai 

Can be 
obtained free 

of charge 
from 

http://www.ce
b.lk/tenders/- 

NCB  
Click Here 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GEN/ 
MC/KOTMALE 

MC/KOT/BIDS/2020/018 
HIRING OF A FOUR SEATER CAR WITH DRIVER AND FUEL FOR KOTMALE 

POWER STATION 
 

25.11.2020  at 
14:00 hrs 

Mahaweli 
Complex 

Procurement 
committee 

Office of Chief Engineer 
Kotmale Power Station, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Mawathura.                
081 4950690, 691 

081 7429330 
All payments shall be 

paid at any bank to the 
credit of generation 
division collection 

account People's Bank, 
Dematagoda Branch  

071-1001-23320-705 & 
produce the bank slip.. 

 

500.00 10,000.00 Office of Chief Engineer 
Kotmale Power Station, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Mawathura. 

At 14:00 hrs on 
25.11.2020 at Office of 

Chief Engineer 
Kotmale Power 
Station, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Mawathura. 

Can read free 
of charge at 

Office of 
Kotmale 
Power 

Station, CEB, 
Mawathura. 

NCB Click here 
 

DD 3 (Uva) DGM(UVA)CE(COM)/C1/M10/ 
2K20/096 

 
Bid for Supply and Delivery of 04 Nos of Desktop Computers to Chief Engineer 

(Distribution & Maintenance - Uva) Unit 

25th November 
2020 

PPC (Uva) Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla. 
 

Tel : 0552222474 

500.00 9000.00 Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No 04, 

Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla. 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, Spring 
Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, Badulla. 

- NCB Click Here 

 1 

http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/-
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/-
https://www.dropbox.com/s/e0z4nqnjw1a17ei/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2020-402.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/tu9tbbat0lsg4tq/SIN-GEN-MC-KOT-BIDS-2010-18.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ohv7payahoxstov/2k20%20096.pdf?dl=0


Construction 

Lakvijaya Power 
Plant 

LV/T/2019/0347 
 
 

Construction of proposed building for port facility in Lakvijaya Power Plant 
 

14.00 hrs on 
25/11/2020 

 
Pre bid 
meeting 

10.00 hrs on 
18/11/2020 at 

LVPP 

Lakvijaya 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the 
Power Plant Manager 
Lakvijaya Power Plant 

Ceylon Electricity Board 
Narakkalliya 
Norochcholai 

 
032 2268964/977, 

LKR 
9,000.00 

Prospective 
bidders are 
requested to 

pay this 
amount to the 
Peoples Bank 

Acc. No. 
20420014008

5134 
of General 
Manager, 

CEB and to 
provide the 

receipt. 

LKR 600,000.00 Power Plant Manager 
Lakvijaya Power Plant 

Ceylon Electricity Board 
Narakkalliya 
Norochcholai 

Office of the Power 
Plant Manager 

Lakvijaya Power Plant 
Ceylon Electricity Board 

Narakkalliya 
Norochcholai 

Can be 
obtained free 

of charge 
from 

https://www.
ceb.lk/tender

-notice/en 
 

NCB  
Click Here 

 
 
 
 

DD 2 
Central 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2020/464 
 

Tender for Renovation work at Official Quarters of Electrical Engineer (Nuwara-
Eliya). 

Eligibility 
ICTAD Grade C8 or above. 

 
Pre – Bid Meeting Held on 2020-11-20 at 10.00 a.m. in Area Engineers 

Quarters, CEB, No.09, Creighton Village, 
Nuwara-Eliya. 

 

 
 

2020-11-25 
At 

14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, No. 

04, Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

T.P.  081-2234324 
081-4472724 

 
 

1000/=  
21,000/= 

 
 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB,No. 

04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), CEB,No. 

04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

Additional General 
Manager 

(CS) 
 
 
 
 
 

CW&B/DGM/R&D/07/2020 
 

Relocating the R&D Branch of CEB at Kolonnawa Central Stores Premises 
 

Eligibility: 
CIDA Grading – C5 or above in Building Construction 

 
 
 
 
 

Bid closing 
At 14.00  hrs 

on 
2020-12-03 

 
 

Divisional 
Procurement 

Committee (CS) 
 
 
 
 
 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Civil 
Works and Buildings), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
4th Floor, G.C.S.U. 
Building, No.90, Sir 

Chittampalam A 
Gardiner Mawatha, 

Colombo 02. 
 

011 244 7567 
011 244 7568 

dgmcivil@ceb.lk 
 

5,000/- 400,000/- Office of the Deputy General 
Manager (Civil Works and 

Buildings), Ceylon Electricity 
Board, 4th Floor, G.C.S.U. 

Building, No.90, Sir 
Chittampalam A Gardiner 

Mawatha, Colombo 02 

Office of the 
Deputy General Manager 

(Civil Works and Buildings), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

4th Floor, G.C.S.U. 
Building, No.90, 

Sir Chittampalam 
A Gardiner 
Mawatha, 

Colombo 02 

- NCB Click Here 
 

Services 

Generation Bid No: 
 

TC/UJPS/TCPC/HB/2020/01 
 

Hiring a passenger bus (26 Seater) for Weekend Transport Service Between 
Uthuru Janani Power Station and Colombo. 

 

14.00 hrs on 
 

2020/12/02 

Thermal 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

Either from the 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager  

(Thermal Complex), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Generation Head 
Quarters, 

New Kelani Bridge Road, 
Kolonnawa 

Tel: 0112-423897 

Rs.3000.0
0 

Rs. 30,000.00 Office of the Deputy General 
Manager (Thermal Complex), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Generation Head Quarters, 
New Kelani Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa 
Tel: 0112-423897 

14.00 hrs 
on 
 

2020/12/02 
 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Thermal Complex),  , 
Ceylon Electricity 
Board, Generation 

Nil NCB 
Click Here 

 2 

https://www.ceb.lk/tender-notice/en
https://www.ceb.lk/tender-notice/en
https://www.ceb.lk/tender-notice/en
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ag6yd704vduyrc0/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2019-0347.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/90qs9265i015vyl/Eng-DD2-CP-PPC-2020-464.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/f5wuud12h2rgx4x/Eng-CS-RnD-CW%26BDGMR%26D072020.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/fbjlif2hax4ezlo/Eng-Gen-TCUJPSTCPCHB202001.pdf?dl=0


or 
The Office of the Chief 

Engineer, 
Uthuru Janani Power 

Station, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Chunnakam. 
Tel: 021- 2242247/248 

 

Head Quarters, 
New Kelani Bridge 
Road, Kolonnawa 
Tel: 0112-423897 

Generation 
(Mahaweli 
Complex) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cleaning and Maintaining Building site premises, Intake premises and other 
Services 

MC/KOT/BIDS/2020/012 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26.11 .2020  
at 14.30 Hrs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mahaweli 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chief Engineer, 
Kotmale Power Station, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Mawatura.                        
T.P.: 081-4950690                                                                                    
Fax : 081-7429330 

Email : 
cekotmc.gen@ceb.lk 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rs. 
1000.00 

Should be 
deposited 
from any 
People’s 

Bank 
Branch to 

CEB 
generation 
collection 
account at 
Peoples’ 

Bank 
Dematago
da Branch 
Acc. No.: 
071-1-
001- 2-

3320705 
 

Deposit 
slip should 

be 
presented 
to get a 

bid 
document 

 

Rs. 40,100/- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chief Engineer, 
Kotmale Power Station, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Mawatura. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kotmale Power 
Station, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Mawatura. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Can read free 
of charge at 
the office of 

Kotmale 
Power Station 

C.E.B., 
Mawatura. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NCB 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Click here 
 

Generation  
(Generation 

Projects) 
 

GP/DGM/C&F/2021 
Selecting a Clearing & Forwarding (Sea & Air) Cargo for Generation Division for 

the year 2021 
 

2020-11-26 
1400 hrs. 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Generation) 

Chief Engineer (Indents), 
Generation Projects 

Branch, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 
Generation Head 

Quarters Building, New 
Kelani Bridge Road, 
Kolonnawa,10600 

011-2472820 

10,000/- 500,000/- Deputy General Manager 
Generation Projects Branch, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Generation Head Quarters 

Building, New Kelani Bridge 
Road, Kolonnawa,10600 

011-2472820 
 

Deputy General 
Manager Generation 

Projects Branch, 
Ceylon Electricity 
Board, Generation 

Head Quarters 
Building, New Kelani 

Bridge Road, 
Kolonnawa,10600 

011-2472820 
 

Available Online 
Free of Charge 

NCB  
 
 

Click Here 

Generation KPS/CE/50X1MW/2020/05-Van 
Supply of one passenger Van having seating capacity for seven persons on 

hiring basis (with driver and Fuel) for 50X1MW Diesel Generators of Kelanitissa 
Power Station 

(Bid closing date extended due to Covid 19 pandemic) 

(Extended 
Date) 

 
25.11.2020    
10.00 a.m. 

Thermal 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

Deputy General Manager 
(Thermal Complex) 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Generation, Head 

Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, Kolonnawa 

10600, 
Sri Lanka. 

Rs.500.00 Rs. 5,000/= Deputy General Manager 
(Thermal Complex) Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Generation, 
Head Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, Kolonnawa 

10600, 
Sri Lanka 

Tel: .011  2423897 

Deputy General 
Manager (Thermal 
Complex) Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 
Generation, Head 

Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa 10600, 

N/A NCB Click Here 

 3 

mailto:cekotmc.gen@ceb.lk
https://www.dropbox.com/s/f1pc9rrr9nsin6o/SIN-GEN-MC-KOT-BIDS-2020-012.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/hxgwg6df8egn0bs/Eng-Gen-GP-2020-11-05.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/olwmw8gwmczqi76/Eng-Gen-KPS-CE-50X1MW-2020-05-Van.pdf?dl=0


Tel: 011 2423897 Sri Lanka. 
Tel: 011 2423897 

Generation KPS/CE/50X1MW/2020/05-Car 
 

Supply of one Petrol / Hybrid Car on hiring basis (with driver and Fuel) for 
50X1MW Diesel Generators of Kelanitissa Power Station. 
(Bid closing date extended due to Covid 19 pandemic) 

(Extended 
Date) 

 
25.11.2020    
10.00 a.m.. 

Thermal 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

Deputy General Manager 
(Thermal Complex) 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Generation, Head 

Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, Kolonnawa 

10600, 
Sri Lanka. 

Tel: 011 2423897 

Rs.500.00 Rs. 5,000/= Deputy General Manager 
(Thermal Complex) Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Generation, 
Head Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, Kolonnawa 

10600, 
Sri Lanka 

Tel: .011  2423897 

Deputy General 
Manager (Thermal 
Complex) Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 
Generation, Head 

Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa 10600, 
Sri Lanka. 

Tel: 011 2423897 

N/A NCB Click Here 

Lakvijaya  
Power Plant 

 

LV/T/2020/0132 
 

Refill & Repair of Fire Extinguishers of Lakvijaya Power Plant 
 

November 25, 
2020 

At 2.00 pm 

Lakvijaya  
Power Plant 
Procurement 
Committee 

Power Plant Manager 
Lakvijaya  Power Plant 
Ceylon Electricity Board 

Narakkalliya 
Norochcholai 

032-2268964-5 

LKR 
3,500.00 

Prospectiv
e bidders 

are 
requested 
to pay this 
amount to 

the 
Peoples 

Bank Acc. 
No. 

20420014
0085134 

of General 
Manager, 
CEB and 
to provide 

the 
receipt. 

LKR 
300,000 .00 

Power Plant Manager 
Lakvijaya  Power Plant Ceylon 

Electricity Board 
Narakkalliya 
Norochcholai 

Power Plant Manager 
Lakvijaya  Power 

Plant Ceylon 
Electricity Board 

Narakkalliya 
Norochcholai 

Can be 
obtained free 

of charge from 
https://www.ce

b.lk/tender-
notice/en 

 

NCB Click Here 
 

Generation 
(Mahaweli 
Complex) 

 
Cleaning and Maintaining Switch Yard, Control Building, Surge Tank and Access 

road Premises at Kotmale Power Station and providing other services 
MC/KOT/BIDS/2020/013 

26.11.2020 at 
14.30 Hrs 

Mahaweli 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer, 
Kotmale Power Station, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Mawatura.                        
T.P.:081-4950690                                                                                         
Fax: 081-7429330 

Email.: 
cekotmc.gen@ceb.lk 

 

Rs. 
1000.00 

Should be 
deposited 
from any 
People’s 

Bank 
Branch to 

CEB 
generation 
collection 
account at 
Peoples’ 

Bank 
Dematago
da Branch 
Acc. No.: 
071-1-
001- 2-

3320705 
 

Deposit 
slip should 

Rs. 33,700.00 Chief Engineer, Kotmale 
Power Station, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Mawatura. 

 
Kotmale Power 
Station, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Mawatura. 

 

Can  read free 
of charge at 
the office of 

Kotmale 
Power Station 

C.E.B., 
Mawatura. 

NCB Click here 
 

 4 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/6tbs07xx052vd9i/Eng-Gen-KPS-CE-50X1MW-2020-05-Car.pdf?dl=0
https://www.ceb.lk/tender-notice/en
https://www.ceb.lk/tender-notice/en
https://www.ceb.lk/tender-notice/en
https://www.dropbox.com/s/kaqodm2mhzanpyh/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2020-0132.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/s6bhpb01rj2lymn/SIN-GEN-MC-KOT-BIDS-2020-013.pdf?dl=0


be 
presented 
to get a 

bid 
document 

 
 
 

Generation 
(Thermal 
Complex) 

 

SPS/SSCE/LP/2020/07/4400 
 

Purchase 19l bottled drinking water and dispensers for year 2020/2021 for 
sapugaskanda power station 

 

14:00 Hrs on 
18-.11-.2020 

 

(Thermal 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee) 

Office of DGM (Thermal 
Complex) Generation 
Head Quarters, New 
Kelani Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
 

Tel. 2423897, 
Fax: 2433525 

1000.00 Not Applicable Office of DGM (Thermal 
Complex) Generation Head 
Quarters, New Kelani Bridge 

Road, Kolonnawa. 
 

Tel. 2423897, 
Fax: 2433525 

Office of DGM 
(Thermal Complex) 
Generation Head 

Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, 
Kolonnawa. 

 
Tel. 2423897, 
Fax: 2433525 

 

Not Applicable NCB Click Here 

Victoria Power 
Station. 

MC/VIC /2020/350 
 

Obtaining private security service for Ceylon Electricity Board, Victoria Power 
Station, for its internal security(to cover 02 shifts per day by 04 security guards) 

03/12/2020 
(Thursday) 

at 14.00 p.m.. 
 

Mahaweli 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

Victoria Power Station, 
Adikarigama 

081- 2200465 
081-2202305 

Rs. 
1,000/= 

 
All 

payment 
shall be 
made at 

any 
branch of 
People’s 
bank  to 
the credit 

of 
generation 

division 
collection 
account at 
People’s 

bank  
Dematago
da  branch 
071-1001-

2-3320-
705 & 

produce 
the bank 

slip 

25,000.00 Victoria Power Station, 
Adikarigama. 

 

Victoria Power 
Station, Adikarigama. 

03/12/2020 – 
14.00 hrs.) 

N/A NCB Click here 
 
 

DD 2 
Central 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2020/466 
Rent / Lease Building for Use as Official  Quarters of Electrical 

Superintendent(Galewela) in Dambulla  Area for a period of 02 years. 
 

Requirements 
 

1).Building area should be Approx.1500 sqfts. 
2).Building should be located in and around  Galewela area & 

Should be closed to Galewela Sub unit. 
3).Pipe water, Electricity, Telephone and sanitary facilities 

Should be available. 
4). Need parking facilities for 2 vehicles. 

2020-11-25 
At 

14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Self-prepared detailed 
application to be 

forwarded with expected 
monthly rental. 

T.P 066-2283442 

- - Chief Engineer (Commercial) , 
CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

N/A NCB  

 5 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/relnoa7ewvt8ytl/ENG-GEN-TC-SPS-SSCE-LP-2020-07-4400.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ib5790h6kkouw6g/SIN-GEN-MC-MC-VIC-2020-350.pdf?dl=0


 

DD 2 
Central 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2020/467 
 

Rent / lease of a Land for used as Pole Yard belongs to ECSC at Naula   in 
Dambulla Area for period of 02 years. 

 
Requirements 

 
1) Land Area should be approx. 80perch. 

2) Having a safety fence or wall around the garden. 
 

3) Land should be closed to the main road and flat area. 
 

4) Need parking facilities for Crane Lorry(10 Wheel). 
 

 

2020-11-25 
at 14.00hrs 

 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Self prepared detailed 
application to be 

forwarded with expected 
monthly rental. 

 
T.P.066-2283442 

 

 
- 

 
- 

Chief Engineer (Commercial) , 
CEB,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), 
CEB,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

N/A NCB  

Distribution 
Division 3 

 
(DGM-Sab) 

Bid No. : SAB/RP/C14/ Cleaning Service/Kalawana Circuit Bungalow/2020 
 

Cleaning Servicefor 
KalawanaCircuit Bungalow 

Kukulegama 
Kalawana 

2020-11-18 
2.00 p.m. 

PPC (SAB) Area Engineer’s Office 
(Rathnapura), 

CEB, 
3rd Floor,No.269, 

Main Street, Rathnapura 
TP : 045-2222137 
Fax : 045-2222564 

500.00 10,000.00 Area Engineer’s Office 
(Rathnapura), 

CEB, 
3rd Floor,No.269, 

Main Street, Rathnapura 
TP : 045-2222137 
Fax : 045-2222564 

Area Engineer’s Office 
(Rathnapura), 

CEB, 
3rd Floor,No.269, 

Main Street, 
Rathnapura, 

TP : 045-2222137 
Fax : 045-2222564 

 

-- NCB Click Here 

AGM (Projects) CEB/MHP/PD/TD/04/2020/02 
 

Supply of Janitorial Services for PMU Office, Consultant’s office & Staff 
Accommodation Premises of Moragolla Hydropower Project for One year (01). 

November 18, 
2020 

at 14.00 hrs. 

PPC (MHP) Project Director, 
Moragolla Hydropower 

Project, Moragolla, 
Gampola. 

 
T.P. 081-208 5565 

 

Free Rs. 41,000.00 Project Director, 
Moragolla Hydropower 

Project, Moragolla, Gampola. 
 

Project Director, 
Moragolla 

Hydropower Project, 
Moragolla, Gampola. 

 
November 18, 2020 

at 14.00 hrs. 
 

N/A NCB Click Here 

Assets 
Management 

(Security Unit) 
 

MS/EST/10/2020 
Provisions of Cleaning service for Head Quarters Building Complex and 

surrounding premises at security Head Quarters, Kolonnawa 
 
 

Eligibility 
 

According to the Conditions mentioned in the Bid Document 

at  14.00 hrs  
on 

November 25, 
2020 

 
Bid 

documents will 
be issued up 

to 12:00hrs on 
November 24, 

2020 
 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Assets 
Management) 

Security Head Quarters, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Meetotamulla Road, 
Kolonnawa, 

Wellampitiya. 
 

Tel 011-2530392 
011-2572429 

 
 
 
 

1000/- 10,000/- Security Head Quarters, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Meetotamulla Road, 
Kolonnawa, 

Wellampitiya. 
 

Tel 011-2530392 
011-2572429 

 

Security Head 
Quarters, 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, 

Meetotamulla Road, 
Kolonnawa, 

Wellampitiya. 
 

Tel 011-2530392 
011-2572429 

 

N/A NCB Click here 

 
 
 

Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987. 
 

 6 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/n3oku4vcjcsrfsu/%E0%B7%83%E0%B6%B6%E0%B6%BB%E0%B6%BB%E0%B6%B4%E0%B7%94%E0%B6%BD%E0%B7%9214%E0%B6%B4%E0%B7%80%E0%B7%92%E0%B6%AD%E0%B7%8A%E0%B6%BB.%E0%B6%AD%E0%B7%8F%20%E0%B7%83%E0%B7%9A%E0%B7%80%E0%B6%BA%E0%B6%9A%E0%B6%BD%E0%B7%80%25
https://www.dropbox.com/s/dnefh1s0vq9jylg/Eng-MHP-PD-TD-04-2020-02.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/wmvu2gc136rr1yk/Sin-AM-MS-MS-EST-10-2020.pdf?dl=0


Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge. 

 
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected. 
 
All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

∗ ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

General Manager 
 

 

 7 


	Price of the information copy
	NCB
	Cleaning and Maintaining Building site premises, Intake premises and other Services
	MC/KOT/BIDS/2020/012
	Cleaning and Maintaining Switch Yard, Control Building, Surge Tank and Access road Premises at Kotmale Power Station and providing other services

